Specification
OVERVIEW
Zonecheck® is a closed loop system that re-circulates water to simulate sprinkler head operation and tests the flow-
switch without discharging water. Zonecheck Live allows for retro-fitting ‘around’ an existing flow-switch without the
need to drain down the system. The SA version of this product allows fitment where changes in pipe direction or other
obstructions make it impossible to fit the standard Zonecheck Live version. This product is a kit of parts that may require
additional pipe or fittings depending on application.
Test guide.

pipe.
For Riser applications, make sure the pump flow runs oppersite (downwards) to the sprinkler system.
Model
Pipe run x outlet
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
Mech-Tee Bolt
(mm)
Mech-Tee bolt
(Torque Nm)
Shell Cutter
(in’’)
Ø Hole Size
(mm)
LT-P8-ZCSA50 50 x 25 7.6 M10 41 7/8’’ Ø21.7
LT-P8-ZCSA65 65 x 25 7.9 M12 68 7/8’’ Ø21.7
LT-P8-ZCSA80 80 x 25 8.7 M12 68 7/8’’ Ø21.7
LT-P8-ZCSA100 100 x 25 9.3 M12 68 7/8’’ Ø21.7
LT-P8-ZCSA150 150 x 25 14.2 M16 136 7/8’’ Ø21.7
LT-P8-ZCSA50* 50 x 25 10.6 M10 41 7/8’’ Ø21.7
LT-P8-ZCSA65* 65 x 25 10.9 M12 68 7/8’’ Ø21.7
LT-P8-ZCSA80* 80 x 25 11.7 M12 68 7/8’’ Ø21.7
LT-P8-ZCSA100* 100 x 25 12.3 M12 68 7/8’’ Ø21.7